Position

Senior Building Inspector
Planner

Planning And Building Director
Building Permit Technician

Planning And Building Director

Other Positions Held City

Ross
Ross
Ross
Ross

Ross

Department

Planning And Building
Planning And Building
Planning And Building
Planning And Building
Planning And Building

Total Wages

$119,397
$96,709
$94,169
$82,453
$30,517

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,073
$17,134
$20,487
$26,376

$5,763



