Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Building Inspector		Ross	Planning And Building	\$119,397	\$20,073
Planner		Ross	Planning And Building	\$96,709	\$17,134
Planning And Building Director		Ross	Planning And Building	\$94,169	\$20,487
Building Permit Technician		Ross	Planning And Building	\$82,453	\$26,376
Planning And Building Director		Ross	Planning And Building	\$30,517	\$5,763